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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1218

Customer Order Date:

Customear Order Number:
Rahgl

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWy  [110995097
PO Box 528, Suider 8 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073311 Deliver
Re%. glOR. N: 2 041121/0021681789323/ 07
a (= oO: -
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :  107.547kg

FOR

ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598
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700025429
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700025827
700020876
700026338
700026330
700026328

200194
501362
901364
901142
901162
501447
300924
901361
501484
900261

Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

Hooch Howler Blueberry £x750ml + ne
Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Bubblegum (75C + & Shot
CIA0 Cosmo 6xZLt Bag in Box

CIAC Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAO Pino Cclada 6x2Lt "Win a price
CIAQ Vodcano 6xZLt "Win a piece of
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Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTI
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Recelved

CS5 PARK
Name :
Signature:
Date:

in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature

Por Receipt E£rom Custemer .

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days-frem stmt 1.5% disc ———-

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Name:
Bank:

Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd

FNB

Cheque Ace

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch:

250655




